MS-216_International Women's Year 1975 _filelist

Box #

_ A A a

1

1
Library

File #
1

2
3
4

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
n/a

File Title - Description

Newsletters and minutes

Minutes and correspondence - includes finances
Correspondence and newsletters - includes proclamation

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

Nomination submissions

1975 International Women's Year Anthology manuscript
1975 International Women's Year Anthology [see Library

920.72 ROS 1975]

Date
1975-1976
1976-1977
1974-1976
1975-1976

1975-1976
1975
1975-1976
[ca.1975]
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1975-1976
1976

1976

1977
1977

Restrictions

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.

Internally Restricted. See Reference
Archivist.



City of Edmonton Archives

Citizen Services; Heritage Facilities €dmonton

This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives’ MS-216, International Women's
Year, 1975 fonds.

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible,
restrictions such as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material.
Certain copying may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton
Archives is not responsible for infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or
cms.archives@edmonton.ca and provide us with the following information:

Fonds number

Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable
Series or class number

Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable
File number

File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2023 City of Edmonton.


mailto:cms.archives@edmonton.ca

