Box #	File #	File Title - Description	Date	Restrictions
1	1	Newsletters and minutes	1975-1976	
1	2	Minutes and correspondence - includes finances	1976-1977	
1	3	Correspondence and newsletters - includes proclamation	1974-1976	
1	4	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	5	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	6	Nomination submissions	1975	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	7	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	8	Nomination submissions	[ca.1975]	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	9	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	10	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	11	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	12	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	13	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	14	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	15	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	16	Nomination submissions	1975-1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	17	Nomination submissions	1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	18	Nomination submissions	1976	Internally Restricted. See Reference Archivist.
1	19	1975 International Women's Year Anthology manuscript	1977	
Library	n/a	1975 International Women's Year Anthology [see Library 920.72 ROS 1975]	1977	

MS-216 International Women's Year,1975 fonds

This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives' MS-216, International Women's Year, 1975 fonds.

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible, restrictions such as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material. Certain copying may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton Archives is not responsible for infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or <u>cms.archives@edmonton.ca</u> and provide us with the following information:

- Fonds number
- Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable
- Series or class number
- Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable
- File number
- File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2023 City of Edmonton.